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
1175 Brookside      “NEW PRICE” 
735 Kings Ct             CONTRACT 
575 LaHacienda     “NEW PRICE” 
1818 Harvey Ct.            “UNIQUE” 
206-208 Plum  Oakley “DUPLEX” 
1675 W 4thth       “COMMERCIAL” 
310-316 W 7th Oakley    “4-PLEX” 
Residential & Commercial Lots 

 

1818 Harvey Ct. 
Experience this 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath with 
a true master suite & walk-in closet. 
Detached building has a finished loft. 
 

855 S. Grant $70,000 
Reduced! Open floor plan, 3 bdrm, 2 
bath low maintenance brick exterior, 
patio, full bsmt. 1 car attached 
garage. Room for your family. 
growgrow. 

 

1125 S. Court  $133,900 
4 bdrms, master suite with a walk-in 
closet, whirlpool tub & separate 
shower. Bsmt  could be rented, has 
a separate entrance. Must see! 

 

 

JUST 
LISTED! 
Better 
Hurry 

  

     PRICE HAS BEEN REDUCED! 
1175 Brookside  $165,000 

This home is very neat, clean and is 
move-in ready. It offers an open floor 
plan on the main level, private back 
yard with underground sprinklers., 
flowing stream & pond. Formal 
dining room w/French doors into 
living area with gas log fireplace. 
Open kitchen & dining area with 2 
counters for serving & a bay window. 
 
 

Have you thought about downsizing 
or maybe moving to a larger home? 
Let the professionals here help you 
buy, sell or even trade homes.  We 
work with you from the beginning 
until final closing, to make this an 
exciting lifetime experience. 

  

560 W 6th  $64,000 
Charming 3 bdrm, 2 bath w/full bsmt. 
Separate dining room, updated kitchen 
& lots of storage.  Nice back yard. 
 
 
 

555 N. Grant  
$33,500 

2 bdrms 
1 bath 
Full unfinished 
 bsmt 
 

Good rental history, tenant in place, 
close to town.     1 car detached 
garage.  Good starter home or rental. 

445 W Walnut  $77,500 
Formal livingroom, spacious great 
room that opens to a modern kitchen. 
Many energy efficient  updates. 

2488 sq ft 
4 bdrms 
2 baths 
1 level 
No steps! 

This 4 bedroom home is move in 
ready for your family.  There is a 
full finished basement with a nice 
family room. 2 newly remodeled 
bathrooms & lots of natural light-
ing. Backyard features a “Live On 
Patio”, underground sprinklers, a 
drip system to the landscaping, 
off street parking with boat and 
RV parking.  This home won’t last 
long at $88,000. 

           
           Call  

Marilyn Meyer                      
462-2703 

410 N. Franklin     462-8255 
www.colbyhomeland.com 

START HERE!  

 1105 FLINT  $88,000 
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Stock  Realty & Auction
Featured Homes

MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential
Specialist

462-6133 (res.)

Wanted
“Homes”

Inventory Is 
Low

Call Molly

• Traditional Charmer
• Corner lot
202 Kansas  $64,500

• 2 - 4 Bedrooms
• Large corner lot
620 N. Range  $55,500

Brewster, KS Offer Wanted

• You’ll love the kitchen
• 3 Bedrooms
402 Nebraska  $42,500

• Lovely - move in ready
• Basment and garage
765 W. Summit  $67,500

Just Listed Brewster, KS

• 3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath
• Large kitchen
685 S. School  $56,000

One Level New Listing

• 5 Bedrooms
• Large corner lot
935 W. 3rd  $58,000

• New look
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
265 S. Grant  $74,900

• Very clean home
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
665 E. 8th  $77,500

“Wow” Look At Me

Must View!

• Beautiful in and out
• 4 Bedrooms on one level
431 Smith Drive  $186,000

FAX MACHINE
SERVICE

available at

The Colby
Free Press

$3.00 
FIRST PAGE

$1.00 
 each additional page

Incoming pages 
or outgoing

CALL 462-3963
FOR DETAILS

or FAX US AT
462-7749

Real Estate

TERMS: 15% Down day of sale, balance to be paid 
on or before September 15, 2009, or upon such terms as 
may be acceptable to the Seller. Personal and corporate 
checks are acceptable for the down payment with the final 
payment to be in certified funds. Bidding is not contingent 
upon financing. Financing, if necessary, needs to be ar-
ranged and approved prior to the auction. Announcements 
made day of sale take precedence over printed material. 
Seller reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.
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